1
LED Lighting SMD Connector  E216871
ETB L40 SERIES SCREWLESS TYPE PITCH=4.0mm
■ FEATURES
 UL approved (UL1977)
 UL 94V-0 fire retardant plastics
 Low profile with small footprint (3.8mm height)
 SMD terminal with low inserting force cage clamp

 Insulation resistance 50MΩ, 500VDC
 UL Approval 320V, 9A, 24~18 AWG
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
ETB   L40    XX    0   N    D   0    3   Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
H: Halogen free series
Packing:
3: Tape & Reel
Special number:
0: Standard
Operating type:
D: Direct Operating type
Housing color:
N: Plastic Nature color
Pitch:
0: Standard pitch (Pitch=4.0mm)
Number of pole:
01:1P, 02: 2P, 03: 3P
SMD type
Model
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://w  ww.ece.com.tw
Terminal Block
2
■ PACKING
1.Packing method
 Connectors are packed by tape & reel packing method.
■ DRAWING
2 2
0.40
14.0
2.60 2.60
B
±0
.1
A
±0
.1
TABLE 1
P
O